CD52-E-F Datasheet
   sales@verkada.com 1www.verkada.com 0124
Overview
The CD52-E-F has a durable, vandal-resistant designs, advanced computer vision features, and incorporate encryption that
meets the FIPS 140-2 and FedRAMP Moderate Ready standards that help provide robust, government-grade coverage.
This hybrid cloud camera is easy to install and require no additional setup, downloads, or configuration. It has standard
features like onboard storage and advanced motion-based insights, allowing organizations to quickly scale their security
coverage and increase situational awareness across multiple locations. This camera also has powerful edge processing

CD52-E-F Datasheet
4www.verkada.com government@verkada.com
Ordering Information
Outdoor FIPS Dome Series pricing
Model Number MP1 WDR Lens IR Range Onboard
Storage
Maximum
SQ Onboard
Retention1
People/
Vehicle
Analytics
Cost
(MSRP) USD
CD52-256E-HW-F 5.0MP Zoom 30m / 98ft 256GB 30 Days $1,599
CD52-512E-HW-F 5.0MP Zoom 30m / 98ft 512GB 60 Days $1,999
CD52-768E-HW-F 5.0MP Zoom 30m / 98ft 768GB 90 Days $2,399
CD52-1TBE-HW-F 5.0MP Zoom 30m / 98ft 1TB 120 Days $2,799
CD52-2TBE-HW-F 5.0MP Zoom 30m / 98ft 2TB 365 Days $4,099
Video Security Cloud License pricing
1.	 All our cameras record in "adaptive quality," capturing both standard and high quality streams. Standard quality (SQ) video is stored up to the amount of retention specified by
the customer. The amount of high quality video stored on the camera will depend on the amount of motion detected by the camera over time. To learn more, visit our website:
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
LIC-CAM-1Y 1–Year Camera License $199
LIC-CAM-3Y 3–Year Camera License $549
LIC-CAM-5Y 5–Year Camera License $899
LIC-CAM-10Y 10–Year Camera License $1,799
LIC-CAM-1Y-G 1-Year Camera License for Government $299
LIC-CAM-3Y-G 3-Year Camera License for Government $799
LIC-CAM-5Y-G 5-Year Camera License for Government $1,349
LIC-CAM-10Y-G 10-Year Camera License for Government $2,699
CD52-E-F Datasheet
5www.verkada.com government@verkada.com
Ordering Information
Accessories pricing
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD